

---

## Pachet Cia Com 5 - consumabile

I.D.: 60711439

---

Data publicarii	07.09.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.206,28 RON - 3.206,28 RON

---

Descriere: Platband 5 1 x 79,83 = 79,83 Teava 60x40x3 10 x 117,65 = 1176,50 Electrozi pachet 4,5 kg 1 x 75,63 = 75,63 Panza flex 230 5 x 10,08 = 50,40 Grund 1 x 10,92 = 10,92 Diluant 1 x 8,40 = 8,40 Zavor 1 x 21,01 = 21,01 Zavor 1 x 15,13 = 15,13 Balama 4 x 12,61 = 50,44 Sipca metalica 2m 100 x 10,08 = 1008,00 Tarn cu coada 10 x 12,60 = 126,00 Pubela 2 x 201,68 = 403,36 Colier plastic punga 1 x 50,42 = 50,42 Cornier 50x50x5 1 x 105,04 = 105,04 OB kg 5 x 5,04 = 25,20

---